
Day & Date Syllabus Component Exam start Duration
Friday 25 April 2025 Foreign Language French Writing 41 14:00 1:00

Foreign Language German Listening 12 10:35 1:00
Foreign Language German Writing 42 11:35 1:00
International Mathematics (Core) Paper 11 1:15
International Mathematics (Extended) Paper 21 1:30
International Mathematics (Core) Paper 31 1:15
International Mathematics (Extended) Paper 41 1:30
Geography Geographical Themes 12 10:00 1:45

Co-ordinated Sciences (Core) Theory 31

Co-ordinated Sciences (Extended) Theory 41

Foreign Language French Reading 21 12:00 1:00

Full Centre Supervision 13:00 0:30
International Mathematics (Core) Paper 51 1:15
International Mathematics (Extended) Paper 61 1:30

Thursday 8 May 2025 First Language English Reading Passages 11 13:00 2:00

Friday 9 May 2025 History Paper 12 10:35 2:00

Tuesday 13 May 2025 Co-ordinated Sciences (Extended/Core) Alternative to Practical 61 13:30 1:30

Wednesday 14 May 2025 First Language English Writing 21 13:00 2:00

Thursday 15 May 2025 Geography Paper 22 10:35 1:30

History Paper 22 08:15 1:45

Full Centre Supervision 10:00 0:45

First Language German Reading 01 10:45 2:00

Foreign Language German Reading 22 10:45 1:00

Monday 19 May 2025 History Alternative to Coursework 42 10:35 1:00

Tuesday 20 May 2025 Geography Alternative to Coursework 42 10:35 1:30
First Language German Writing 02 09:00 2:00
Full Centre Supervision 11:00 0:30

Foreign Language Spanish Reading 22 11:30 1:00

Thursday 22 May 2025 Music Listening 12 10:35 1:15

Foreign Language Spanish Listening 12 10:35 1:00

Foreign Language Spanish Writing 42 11:35 1:00

Tuesday 3 June 2025 Foreign Language French Listening 11 14:15 1:00

Co-ordinated Sciences (Core) Multiple Choice 11

Co-ordinated Sciences (Extended) Multiple Choice 21
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